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AT UNC STUDENT STORES

Friday, May 5 7:3oam to 7:oopm
Saturday, May 6 7:3oam to 7:oopm

Sunday, May 7 1:00pm to 7:oopm
Monday, May 8 7:3oam to 9:oopm

O Tuesday, May 9 7:3oam to 9:oopm
\jJ|9iBPC rX Wednesday, May 10 7:3oam to 9:oopm

\ Thursday, May 11 7:3oam to 9:oopm
V~\ Friday, May 12 7:3oam to 9:oopm

-S'" \ Saturday, May 13 7:3oam to 7:oopm
TWy/'/y, \ Sunday, May 14 1:00pm to s:oopm

\ /X.- \ We will include one Sacagawea
\4yf/

s*& m (10,,ar as part °* the P°v ou> t 0 our
J^IT* *irsl 1* customers

i *one Sacagawea dollar coin per customer, per day.
.-. / The buyback transaction must be at least SI in value.

*. ,:AllBuyback customers will receive a coupon
W*jrSwS, lor 15% off any item in the Clothing and Gifts

wBKfl/ff >: „\\' N\ Department of UNC-CH Student Stores.

tmJw our earnings go to scholarships
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